Relatorio Geral - VT - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

163
285
294
562
277
292

Nome
BENITA GONCALVES LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
EVA ROMAN DOS SANTOS
MARIA CELIA CONTE
TANIA REGINA DE BRITO
EDA ANTUNES DE MORAIS LIMA
MADALENA BORDON SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 19/11/2022 as 22:46:18

RANK-BRASIL

11° VOLTA UFMS

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.

F 60 F0099 -

F 56 F0099 -

F 58 F0099 -

F 54  F0099 1

F 52 F0099 2

F 51 F0099 3
RANK-BRASIL

Equipe

Tempo
00:37:22
00:42:30
00:44:14
00:47:36
00:48:13

00:50:08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:20
00:42:27
00:44:02
00:47:26
00:48:00

00:50:03



